PRIMERGY BX2560 M1
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
10 X BX2560 M1 Dual Socket 20
11 XI Processor 21

Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR4 registered ECC memory Module, 1.2V
Choose up to 8 order codes per CPU
8GB (1x8GB) 1Rx4 DDR4-2133 R ECC S26361-F3843-E614
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-2133 R ECC S26361-F3843-E616
32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-2133 R ECC S26361-F3843-E617 as soon as available
Registered Memory (RDIMM) no SDDC (chipkill) support
8x per - one DDR4 registered ECC memory Module, 1.2V
CPU, max. Choose up to 8 order codes per CPU
2 modules 8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2133 R ECC S26361-F3843-E615
per channel Load Reduced Memory (LRDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR4 load reduced ECC memory Module, 1.2V
Choose up to 8 order codes per CPU
32GB (1x32GB) 4Rx4 DDR4-2133 LR ECC S26361-F3844-E617
64GB (1x64GB) 4Rx4 DDR4-2133 LR ECC S26361-F3844-E618 as soon as available
G
2DPC 8GB 24GB 48GB 56GB
32GB 64GB
1DPC 24GB